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E V E R Y D A YE V E R Y D A Y
M E N UM E N U

A  R E L A X E D  A N D  B E A U T I F U L  S PA C E  T O  M E E T,A  R E L A X E D  A N D  B E A U T I F U L  S PA C E  T O  M E E T,
T H I N K ,  E AT,  D R I N K  A N D  H O L D  A N  E V E N T.T H I N K ,  E AT,  D R I N K  A N D  H O L D  A N  E V E N T.

https://onefinedayliverpool.co.uk/
https://www.facebook.com/onefinedayliverpool/
https://twitter.com/Onefineday_liv
https://www.instagram.com/onefineday_liv


30/04/2019 One Fine Day – Everyday Menu

https://onefinedayliverpool.co.uk/menu/ 2/8

O U R  E T H O SO U R  E T H O S

REFLECTING MODERN FOOD TASTES, OUR CONTEMPORARY CAFÉ MENU PROVIDESREFLECTING MODERN FOOD TASTES, OUR CONTEMPORARY CAFÉ MENU PROVIDES
NOURISHING WHOLE FOODS TO SET YOU UP FOR SUCCESS AT ANY TIME OF THE DAY:NOURISHING WHOLE FOODS TO SET YOU UP FOR SUCCESS AT ANY TIME OF THE DAY:

FROM BREAKFASTS, TO SPEEDY LUNCHES, TO CASUAL EVENING DINING.FROM BREAKFASTS, TO SPEEDY LUNCHES, TO CASUAL EVENING DINING.

OUR MENU FOCUSES ON WHOLEFOODS: SIMPLE, COMFORTING, ETHICAL AND HEALTHY.OUR MENU FOCUSES ON WHOLEFOODS: SIMPLE, COMFORTING, ETHICAL AND HEALTHY.
WE SHOWCASE LOCALLY-SOURCED AND SEASONAL PRODUCE AT THEIR VERY BEST ANDWE SHOWCASE LOCALLY-SOURCED AND SEASONAL PRODUCE AT THEIR VERY BEST AND

SOURCE OUR MEAT FROM RESPONSIBLE FARMS.SOURCE OUR MEAT FROM RESPONSIBLE FARMS.

LIKE OUR FOOD, OUR DRINKS ARE FOCUSED AROUND THE SAME QUALITY, HEALTH ANDLIKE OUR FOOD, OUR DRINKS ARE FOCUSED AROUND THE SAME QUALITY, HEALTH AND
ETHICAL ETHOS. WE OFFER THE FINEST LOOSE LEAF TEAS, LOCALLY-ROASTED COFFEESETHICAL ETHOS. WE OFFER THE FINEST LOOSE LEAF TEAS, LOCALLY-ROASTED COFFEES

AND JUICES FRESHLY PRESSED TO ORDER.AND JUICES FRESHLY PRESSED TO ORDER.

WE ALSO SHOWCASE VEGAN, SULPHITE-FREE AND BIODYNAMIC NATURAL WINES, CRAFTWE ALSO SHOWCASE VEGAN, SULPHITE-FREE AND BIODYNAMIC NATURAL WINES, CRAFT
SPIRITS SERVED WITH FRESH BEAUTIFUL GARNISHES, COCKTAILS MADE WITH HOUSE-SPIRITS SERVED WITH FRESH BEAUTIFUL GARNISHES, COCKTAILS MADE WITH HOUSE-
MADE SHRUBS & CORDIALS, HERBS, FRUITS AND FLOWERS, AND CRAFT BEERS FROMMADE SHRUBS & CORDIALS, HERBS, FRUITS AND FLOWERS, AND CRAFT BEERS FROM

LOCAL ARTISANS.LOCAL ARTISANS.

B O O K  A  TA B L E

https://onefinedayliverpool.co.uk/
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https://www.instagram.com/onefineday_liv
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W E E K D AY  M E N UW E E K D AY  M E N U

B R E A K F A S TB R E A K F A S T

SERVED WEEKDAYS UNTIL 12PMSERVED WEEKDAYS UNTIL 12PM

TOAST (V)TOAST (V)   
BUTTER & JAM | 2.50BUTTER & JAM | 2.50

HOUSE CRUMPETS (V)HOUSE CRUMPETS (V)   
VANILLA BUTTER | 3.50VANILLA BUTTER | 3.50

ALMOND PORRIDGE (GF, VV, N)ALMOND PORRIDGE (GF, VV, N)   
GLUTEN-FREE OATS, CHIA SEEDS, ALMOND MILK, MAPLE SYRUP, MARKETGLUTEN-FREE OATS, CHIA SEEDS, ALMOND MILK, MAPLE SYRUP, MARKET
BERRIES | 4.50BERRIES | 4.50

BEANS ON TOAST (VV)BEANS ON TOAST (VV)   
BUTTER BEANS COOKED IN SPICED TOMATO SAUCE, ON TOASTED BREAD |BUTTER BEANS COOKED IN SPICED TOMATO SAUCE, ON TOASTED BREAD |
5.505.50

BEETROOT & AVOCADO TOAST (VV)BEETROOT & AVOCADO TOAST (VV)   
MARINATED TOMATOES, SUMAC, TOASTED RYE BREAD | 7.00MARINATED TOMATOES, SUMAC, TOASTED RYE BREAD | 7.00

SMOKED TROUT & AVOCADO TOASTSMOKED TROUT & AVOCADO TOAST   
BEETROOT, SUMAC, TOASTED RYE BREAD | 7.50BEETROOT, SUMAC, TOASTED RYE BREAD | 7.50

PARMESAN SCRAMBLED EGGSPARMESAN SCRAMBLED EGGS   
CHARRED SPRING ONIONS, TOASTED SOURDOUGH | 7.00CHARRED SPRING ONIONS, TOASTED SOURDOUGH | 7.00

OFD WEEKDAY BREAKFASTOFD WEEKDAY BREAKFAST   
STREAKY BACON, PORK SAUSAGE, BLACK PUDDING, FREE-RANGE POACHEDSTREAKY BACON, PORK SAUSAGE, BLACK PUDDING, FREE-RANGE POACHED
EGGS, SMOKED BUTTER BEANS, SOURDOUGH TOAST | 8.00EGGS, SMOKED BUTTER BEANS, SOURDOUGH TOAST | 8.00

OFD VEGGIE BREAKFAST (V)OFD VEGGIE BREAKFAST (V)   
TENDERSTEM BROCCOLI, MUSHROOMS, AVOCADO, FREE-RANGE POACHEDTENDERSTEM BROCCOLI, MUSHROOMS, AVOCADO, FREE-RANGE POACHED
EGGS, SMOKED BUTTER BEANS, SOURDOUGH TOAST | 8.00EGGS, SMOKED BUTTER BEANS, SOURDOUGH TOAST | 8.00

BREAKFAST ON TOASTBREAKFAST ON TOAST   
TOASTED BREAD, BUTTER, WITH A CHOICE OF EITHER:TOASTED BREAD, BUTTER, WITH A CHOICE OF EITHER:   
SMOKED BACON, SAUSAGES, FREE-RANGE EGGS, FALAFEL OR HALLOUMI |SMOKED BACON, SAUSAGES, FREE-RANGE EGGS, FALAFEL OR HALLOUMI |
4.504.50

ADD | 0.95 EACHADD | 0.95 EACH   
FREE-RANGE EGG, BACON, SAUSAGE, AVOCADOFREE-RANGE EGG, BACON, SAUSAGE, AVOCADO

https://onefinedayliverpool.co.uk/
https://www.facebook.com/onefinedayliverpool/
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O N E  F I N E  W E E K E N DO N E  F I N E  W E E K E N D

ADDADD  |  | 2.002.00   
GRILLED HALLOUMIGRILLED HALLOUMI

V: VEGETARIAN / VV: VEGAN / GF: GLUTEN FREE / N: CONTAINS NUTSV: VEGETARIAN / VV: VEGAN / GF: GLUTEN FREE / N: CONTAINS NUTS

S A N D W I C H E S ,  W R A P S  &  B U R G E R SS A N D W I C H E S ,  W R A P S  &  B U R G E R S

S A L A D S  &  G R A I N SS A L A D S  &  G R A I N S

S I D E S  &  S N A C K SS I D E S  &  S N A C K S

S M A L L  P L A T E SS M A L L  P L A T E S

B R E A K F A S TB R E A K F A S T

SERVED SATURDAY & SUNDAY 10AM – 4PM SERVED SATURDAY & SUNDAY 10AM – 4PM 

TOAST (V)TOAST (V)   
BUTTER & JAMBUTTER & JAM      ||       2.502.50

HOUSE CRUMPETS (V)HOUSE CRUMPETS (V)   
VANILLA BUTTER | 3.50VANILLA BUTTER | 3.50

ALMOND PORRIDGE (GF, VV, N)ALMOND PORRIDGE (GF, VV, N)   
GLUTEN-FREE OATS, CHIA SEEDS, ALMOND MILK, MAPLE SYRUP, MARKETGLUTEN-FREE OATS, CHIA SEEDS, ALMOND MILK, MAPLE SYRUP, MARKET
BERRIESBERRIES      ||       4.504.50

BEANS ON TOAST (VV)BEANS ON TOAST (VV)   
BUTTER BEANS COOKED IN SMOKED TOMATO SAUCE, ON TOASTED BREADBUTTER BEANS COOKED IN SMOKED TOMATO SAUCE, ON TOASTED BREAD      ||   

https://onefinedayliverpool.co.uk/
https://www.facebook.com/onefinedayliverpool/
https://twitter.com/Onefineday_liv
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5.505.50

BEETROOT & AVOCADO TOAST (VV)BEETROOT & AVOCADO TOAST (VV)   
MARINATED TOMATOES, SUMAC, TOASTED RYE BREADMARINATED TOMATOES, SUMAC, TOASTED RYE BREAD      ||    7.00  7.00

SMOKED TROUT & AVOCADO TOASTSMOKED TROUT & AVOCADO TOAST   
BEETROOT, SUMAC, TOASTED RYE BREADBEETROOT, SUMAC, TOASTED RYE BREAD      ||       7.507.50

BREAKFAST ON TOASTBREAKFAST ON TOAST   
TOASTED BREAD, BUTTER, WITH A CHOICE OF EITHER:TOASTED BREAD, BUTTER, WITH A CHOICE OF EITHER:   
SMOKED BACON, SAUSAGES, FREE-RANGE EGGS, FALAFEL OR HALLOUMISMOKED BACON, SAUSAGES, FREE-RANGE EGGS, FALAFEL OR HALLOUMI      ||   
4.504.50   
  
ADDADD    | 0.95 EACH| 0.95 EACH   
FREE-RANGE EGG, GRILLED HALLOUMI, BACON, SAUSAGE, AVOCADOFREE-RANGE EGG, GRILLED HALLOUMI, BACON, SAUSAGE, AVOCADO

ADD | 2.00ADD | 2.00   
GRILLED HALLOUMIGRILLED HALLOUMI

V: VEGETARIAN / VV: VEGAN / GF: GLUTEN FREE / N: CONTAINS NUTSV: VEGETARIAN / VV: VEGAN / GF: GLUTEN FREE / N: CONTAINS NUTS

B R U N C HB R U N C H

SERVED SATURDAY & SUNDAY 10AM – 4PM SERVED SATURDAY & SUNDAY 10AM – 4PM 

OFD WEEKEND BREAKFASTOFD WEEKEND BREAKFAST   
SAUSAGE, STREAKY BACON, BLACK PUDDING, SMOKED BEANS, POACHEDSAUSAGE, STREAKY BACON, BLACK PUDDING, SMOKED BEANS, POACHED
EGGS, CRISPY POTATOES, SOURDOUGHEGGS, CRISPY POTATOES, SOURDOUGH    ||    9.009.00

OFD VEGGIE BREAKFAST (V) OFD VEGGIE BREAKFAST (V)    
TENDERSTEM BROCCOLI, MUSHROOMS, KECAP MANIS, AVOCADO,TENDERSTEM BROCCOLI, MUSHROOMS, KECAP MANIS, AVOCADO,
MUSHROOM KETCHUP, SMOKED BEANS, POACHED EGGS, SOURDOUGH |MUSHROOM KETCHUP, SMOKED BEANS, POACHED EGGS, SOURDOUGH |
99 .00.00

HOUSE BLACK PUDDINGHOUSE BLACK PUDDING   
FRIED DUCK EGG, MUSHROOM KETCHUP, SOURDOUGH | 7.50FRIED DUCK EGG, MUSHROOM KETCHUP, SOURDOUGH | 7.50

OFD PANCAKES (V)OFD PANCAKES (V)   
STACK OF PANCAKES, VANILLA BUTTER, FRESH FRUITSTACK OF PANCAKES, VANILLA BUTTER, FRESH FRUIT    ||    7.007.00

PARMESAN SCRAMBLED EGGSPARMESAN SCRAMBLED EGGS   
CHARRED SPRING ONIONS, TOASTED SOURDOUGH | 7.50CHARRED SPRING ONIONS, TOASTED SOURDOUGH | 7.50

EGGS OFDEGGS OFD   
HOMEMADE CRUMPETS, DUCK EGG HOLLANDAISE WITH A CHOICE OF:HOMEMADE CRUMPETS, DUCK EGG HOLLANDAISE WITH A CHOICE OF:   
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– SMOKED LAMB, CRISPY SHALLOTS | 8.25– SMOKED LAMB, CRISPY SHALLOTS | 8.25   
– TENDERSTEM BROCCOLI, CRISPY POTATOES | 7.95– TENDERSTEM BROCCOLI, CRISPY POTATOES | 7.95   
– SMOKED TROUT, AVOCADO | 7.95– SMOKED TROUT, AVOCADO | 7.95

V: VEGETARIAN / VV: VEGAN / GF: GLUTEN FREE / N: CONTAINS NUTSV: VEGETARIAN / VV: VEGAN / GF: GLUTEN FREE / N: CONTAINS NUTS

S A N D W I C H E S ,  W R A P S  &  B U R G E R SS A N D W I C H E S ,  W R A P S  &  B U R G E R S

S I D E S  &  S N A C K SS I D E S  &  S N A C K S

S PA C E SS PA C E S
C R E AT I N G  A  S PA C E  T O  FA L L  I N  L O V E  W I T HC R E AT I N G  A  S PA C E  T O  FA L L  I N  L O V E  W I T H

V I E W  G A L L E R YV I E W  G A L L E R Y

https://onefinedayliverpool.co.uk/gallery/
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E X P L O R EE X P L O R E

WEDDINGSWEDDINGS EVERYDAY MENUEVERYDAY MENU GALLERYGALLERY

https://onefinedayliverpool.co.uk/weddings/
https://onefinedayliverpool.co.uk/menu/
https://onefinedayliverpool.co.uk/gallery/
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E N T E R  Y O U R  E M A I L  F O R  E X C L U S I V E  U P D A T E SE N T E R  Y O U R  E M A I L  F O R  E X C L U S I V E  U P D A T E S

S U B M I T

C O N N E C TC O N N E C T C O N T A C TC O N T A C T

I N F O @ O N E F I N E D AY L I V E R P O O L . C O . U KI N F O @ O N E F I N E D AY L I V E R P O O L . C O . U K

P H O N E :  P H O N E :  0 1 5 10 1 5 1    5 5 85 5 8    1 8 1 51 8 1 5

  

M A D E  B Y  S BM A D E  B Y  S B
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